
Welcome to Long Beach Alliance ChurchWelcome to Long Beach Alliance Church

June 4, 2023June 4, 2023

His ChurchHis Church

On Fire!On Fire!



LBAC Year-to-Date Financial ReportLBAC Year-to-Date Financial Report
  BudgetBudget  ReceivedReceived  BudgetBudget  %%
Weekly: Weekly: $13,332.06 $8,864.33 66.5%$13,332.06 $8,864.33 66.5%

Month-to-Date: Month-to-Date: $53,328.24 $43,759.34 82.1%$53,328.24 $43,759.34 82.1%

Year-to-Date: Year-to-Date: $519,950.34 $576,969.08 111.0%$519,950.34 $576,969.08 111.0%

Disbursed YTD:  Disbursed YTD:  $527,847.29     $527,847.29     GF Balance:  $72,755.76GF Balance:  $72,755.76

Offerings can be placed in the locked box in the Sanctuary Lobby or given to any usherOfferings can be placed in the locked box in the Sanctuary Lobby or given to any usher

Contact Jeremiah Holden 760.224.4178 for questionsContact Jeremiah Holden 760.224.4178 for questions

All ChurchAll Church

Work DayWork Day
Saturday, June 10 8AM-12PMSaturday, June 10 8AM-12PM

Lunch will be served

Sign up in the Sign up in the 
Courtyard TODAY!Courtyard TODAY!

The Silent Auction 

raised $4,639.00!

Your generosity 

has helped our kids 

go to camp.Thank you! 

VBS Offering

We are still accepting We are still accepting 
donations for VBS 2023.donations for VBS 2023.  

Donation envelopes are in the racks. Donation envelopes are in the racks. 

Contact Meghan, 562.708.9261 for questions

ALLIANCE YOUTH 
ONLINE SILENT AUCTION 



Psalm 24:1; Luke 10:25-37; Romans 13:8-10, 14:6-7, 13-14, 17, 19, 15:2-3, 8-9; 
1 Corinthians 8:9-13, 10:23-11:1; Philippians 2:3-5, 

1. Just Because You Can, Doesn't Mean You Should1. Just Because You Can, Doesn't Mean You Should

2. The Philosophy Behind The Idolatry 2. The Philosophy Behind The Idolatry 

3. You Are Why You Eat What You Eat3. You Are Why You Eat What You Eat

4. Glory To God & Honoring To All4. Glory To God & Honoring To All

Long Beach A�i�ce Church • June 4, 2023 • Communi� Sunday • P�tor Chris L�k�d

Foreground Living



MenMen''ss

Saturday, June 17Saturday, June 17
8AM8AM

LBAC SundayLBAC Sunday

Contact John Moses for questions Contact John Moses for questions 
johnmoses@msirelocation.comjohnmoses@msirelocation.com

FREEFREE BreakfastBreakfast
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Men’s Ministries  

Link to LBAC Men’s Ministry! 
Contact: mensministry@lbac.org

Life Groups  
Contact: o昀케ce@lbac.org 

Mid-week Adult Bible Studies

Women’s Ministries 
Link to LBAC Women’s Ministry! 

Women’s Ministry Event Information 
Contact: o昀케ce@lbac.org

Lydia House Meals Ministry 
3rd Thursday each month

Women Connecting with Missions 
Contact Kathie Metz: kathiemetz@msn.com

Crafty Women 
3rd Saturday each month  @ 10:00AM

Missions  
Information Coming Soon!Information Coming Soon!

Children's Ministries  

Link to LBAC Children’s Ministries! 
Sunday Mornings: 

Gospel Project @ 9:30AM 

AWANA 
Link to LBAC AWANA 

Wednesday Nights September-May

Youth Ministries  

Link to LBAC Youth Ministries! 
Link to LBAC Youth Instagram Page 

Every Tuesday & Thursday Night @ 7:00PM

Sunday, June 4    
 8:00AM Red Cross Blood Drive  
 8:45AM Prayer Time, Room 106  
 9:30AM Gospel Project: Children's Ministry  
 9:30AM Worship & Celebration Service 
 11:00AM Congregational Meeting 
  to Nominate Nominating Committee

Monday, June 5     
 7:00PM Life Groups    
 7:00PM Betrayal & Beyond Zoom Meeting 
 7:00PM Pure Desire Ministry Meeting 
 7:00PM Survivors of Incest Anonymous Mtg 

Tuesday, June 6     
	10:00AM	 Sta昀昀	Team	Meeting	  
 7:00PM Betrayed Heart Zoom Meeting 
	 7:00PM	 Men’s	Bible	Study	(o昀昀site)	

Thursday, June 8    
 9:30AM Women's Life Group @ Millers 

Friday, June 9    
 5:30PM Children's Ministry Volunteer 
  Appreciation Dinner  
 8:00PM NA In-Person Meeting

Saturday, June 10  
 8:00AM Men’s In-Person/Zoom Bible Study 
 8:00AM Work Day 
 9:00AM Deaconess Meeting

Sunday, June 11     
 8:45AM Prayer Time, Room 106  
 9:30AM Gospel Project: Children's Ministry  
 9:30AM Worship & Celebration Service 
 11:15AM AWANA Director's Meeting

AL
LI

AN
CE

AL
LI

AN
CE

long beach alliance church o昀케ceslong beach alliance church o昀케ces
3331 palo verde avenue · long beach, ca · 90808-41133331 palo verde avenue · long beach, ca · 90808-4113

phone: phone: 562.420.1478562.420.1478 email: email:  o昀케ce@lbac.orgo昀케ce@lbac.org  website: website: wwww.lbac.orgww.lbac.org
church o昀케ce hours: Tuesdays-Thursdays 10:00AM-5:00PMchurch o昀케ce hours: Tuesdays-Thursdays 10:00AM-5:00PM

For prayer requests:For prayer requests:    prayer@lbac.orgprayer@lbac.org

church sta昀昀 teamchurch sta昀昀 team
michelle crammer, o昀케ce manager michelle crammer, o昀케ce manager 
917.288.3424 •917.288.3424 •  michellemichelle@lbac.org@lbac.org

jeremiah holden, worship tech intern jeremiah holden, worship tech intern 
760.224.4178760.224.4178 • •  jeremiah@lbac.orgjeremiah@lbac.org

dave manuel youth director dave manuel youth director 
657.342.0076 •657.342.0076 •  david@lbac.orgdavid@lbac.org

meghan brearley, children's director  meghan brearley, children's director  
562.708.9261 •562.708.9261 •  meghan@lbac.orgmeghan@lbac.org

justin enayat, worship producer                          justin enayat, worship producer                          
562.754.7163 562.754.7163 ••  justin@lbac.orgjustin@lbac.org

chris lankford, lead pastor chris lankford, lead pastor 
562.685.4132 •562.685.4132 •  chris@lbac.orgchris@lbac.org
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LBAC’s Family Calendar & EventsLBAC’s Family Calendar & Events
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scott trickett, associate pastor scott trickett, associate pastor 
562.972.5306 •562.972.5306 •  scott@lbac.orgscott@lbac.org  

tina rand, receptionist & treasurer tina rand, receptionist & treasurer 
562.900.8385 •562.900.8385 •  tina@lbac.orgtina@lbac.org


